
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 2005 2 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

2                                                               

 103 R KOREA                                 374798                      747093

 104 N KOREA                                    299                         672

 105 CHINA                                  2426128                     4648092

 106 TAIWAN                                  193520                      371912

 108 HG KONG                                 237488                      424396

 110 VIETNAM                                  17691                       31794

 111 THAILND                                 348609                      633919

 112 SNGAPOR                                  24851                       48731

 113 MALYSIA                                 223520                      374457

 117 PHILPIN                                  95451                      136281

 118 INDNSIA                                 413353                      752952

 121 LAOS                                     37158                       49887

 123 INDIA                                   144047                      349355

 124 PAKISTN                                  14420                       33452

 125 SRILANK                                   6146                       13797

 127 BANGLA                                    3972                        3972

 133 IRAN                                     22795                       68184

 137 SU ARAB                                   7997                        8416

 143 ISRAEL                                   11593                       28509

 147 U ARB E                                   1879                        1879

 152 UZBEKIS                                      -                        6704

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1740

 205 U KING                                  143842                      177255

 206 IRELAND                                  11562                       33829

 207 NETHLDS                                  49674                       78456

 208 BELGIUM                                 198496                      457354

 210 FRANCE                                   41043                       74509

 213 GERMANY                                 201116                      330958

 218 SPAIN                                    66389                      105920

 220 ITALY                                    44095                       80695

 224 RUSSIAN                                  16146                       32968

 234 TURKEY                                   27348                       52499

 241 CROATIA                                   5559                        5559

 302 CANADA                                    4540                       13360

 304 USA                                     348497                      583664

 305 MEXICO                                   12331                       26899

 407 PERU                                         -                         352

 409 CHILE                                      804                         804

 410 BRAZIL                                   35825                       63721

 411 PARAGUA                                  11963                       11963

 413 ARGENT                                       -                        4780

 504 TUNISIA                                      -                       12150

 506 EGYPT                                     7504                        7504

 516 COTE D'                                   3840                        5630

 524 NIGERIA                                      -                        2793

 535 ANGOLA                                    3848                        3848

 551 S AFRCA                                   7319                       10430

 601 AUSTRAL                                  21848                       29626

 606 NEWZELD                                    300                        5157

                                                                

201                                                             

 108 HG KONG        MT            17           1155           17           1155

                                                                

203                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -            1           1013

 105 CHINA          MT             5           1848            7           2788

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            268            0            268

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -            0            720

 205 U KING         MT             0            342            0            342

 304 USA            MT             0            208            0            208

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            0            216

                                                                

205                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1140         259317         2251         506912

 105 CHINA          MT          1675         402533         3380         811003

 106 TAIWAN         MT           680         145234         1313         279238

 108 HG KONG        MT           585         137994         1029         239123

 110 VIETNAM        MT            51          11419           69          15742

 111 THAILND        MT          1046         279825         1970         511132

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            47          15648          104          29290

 113 MALYSIA        MT           839         197076         1375         320477

 117 PHILPIN        MT           264          63071          368          85280

 118 INDNSIA        MT           665         149093         1611         321048
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

205                                                             

 123 INDIA          MT           333          70339          742         157166

 124 PAKISTN        MT            48          11736           80          19369

 125 SRILANK        MT            17           4844           43          12495

 127 BANGLA         MT             6           2166            6           2166

 133 IRAN           MT            98          22795          294          68184

 137 SU ARAB        MT            32           7997           32           7997

 147 U ARB E        MT             8           1879            8           1879

 205 U KING         MT           188          54374          300          86773

 206 IRELAND        MT            59          11562          128          33829

 207 NETHLDS        MT            51          10855           99          26798

 208 BELGIUM        MT           780         191841         1614         436518

 210 FRANCE         MT           194          32407          317          53705

 213 GERMANY        MT           567         159022          967         282487

 218 SPAIN          MT           175          43434          303          75067

 220 ITALY          MT            26          10396           78          31632

 224 RUSSIAN        MT            64          16146          123          32968

 234 TURKEY         MT           136          25146          274          50297

 302 CANADA         MT            16           4540           36          10258

 304 USA            MT           587         185860         1082         356822

 305 MEXICO         MT            46          12331           99          26899

 410 BRAZIL         MT           144          35273          276          63169

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           16           4780

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -            5           2793

 551 S AFRCA        MT            36           7319           53          10430

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            48          12322           48          12322

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            6           2390

                                                                

20501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          1140         259317         2249         506452

 105 CHINA          MT          1672         401677         3372         806390

 106 TAIWAN         MT           680         145234         1313         279238

 108 HG KONG        MT           585         137994         1029         239123

 110 VIETNAM        MT            51          11419           69          15742

 111 THAILND        MT          1015         267014         1939         498321

 112 SNGAPOR        MT            43          11616           96          24362

 113 MALYSIA        MT           839         197076         1375         320477

 117 PHILPIN        MT           264          63071          368          85280

 118 INDNSIA        MT           665         149093         1595         320667

 123 INDIA          MT           333          70339          742         157166

 124 PAKISTN        MT            48          11736           80          19369

 125 SRILANK        MT            17           4844           43          12495

 127 BANGLA         MT             6           2166            6           2166

 133 IRAN           MT            98          22795          294          68184

 137 SU ARAB        MT            32           7997           32           7997

 147 U ARB E        MT             8           1879            8           1879

 205 U KING         MT           188          54374          300          86773

 206 IRELAND        MT            59          11562          128          33829

 207 NETHLDS        MT            51          10855           99          26798

 208 BELGIUM        MT           780         191841         1614         436518

 210 FRANCE         MT           194          32407          317          53705

 213 GERMANY        MT           567         159022          967         282487

 218 SPAIN          MT           175          43434          303          75067

 224 RUSSIAN        MT            64          16146          123          32968

 234 TURKEY         MT           136          25146          274          50297

 302 CANADA         MT            16           4540           36          10258

 304 USA            MT           570         182512         1063         353170

 305 MEXICO         MT            46          12331           99          26899

 410 BRAZIL         MT           144          35273          276          63169

 413 ARGENT         MT             -              -           16           4780

 524 NIGERIA        MT             -              -            5           2793

 551 S AFRCA        MT            36           7319           53          10430

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            48          12322           48          12322

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -            6           2390

                                                                

207                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                    421                         965

 105 CHINA                                    13215                       14124

 106 TAIWAN                                     211                        2188

 118 INDNSIA                                    212                         212

                                                                

20701                                                           

 103 R KOREA                                    421                         965

 105 CHINA                                    13215                       13215
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

20701                                                           

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1767

                                                                

2070101                                                         

 103 R KOREA                                    421                         965

 105 CHINA                                    13215                       13215

 106 TAIWAN                                       -                        1767

                                                                

209                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          1974          24959         4267          51905

 105 CHINA          MT         18317         226168        40599         496536

 106 TAIWAN         MT          1798          24680         3714          49064

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          317           4624

 111 THAILND        MT          2975          40109         6016          79417

 117 PHILPIN        MT           446           7330          611          10156

 304 USA            MT             2           3146            2           3146

                                                                

211                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            61           5019          365          17225

 104 N KOREA        MT             0            299            0            672

 105 CHINA          MT           142          12872          226          22742

 106 TAIWAN         MT            17           2523           34           5059

 108 HG KONG        MT           347          29375          586          41253

 111 THAILND        MT            68           3336           93           5286

 112 SNGAPOR        MT           106           7142          195          15339

 113 MALYSIA        MT           373          17221          476          26699

 117 PHILPIN        MT           409          10769          672          18328

 118 INDNSIA        MT            18           2942           20           3908

 121 LAOS           MT            22          37158           30          49887

 123 INDIA          MT            45          64419          128         182900

 124 PAKISTN        MT            62           2684          150           7206

 127 BANGLA         MT            49           1806           49           1806

 143 ISRAEL         MT           120          11593          290          28509

 152 UZBEKIS        MT             -              -           52           6704

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           13           1888

 210 FRANCE         MT            51           6509          102          13486

 218 SPAIN          MT           174          21926          244          29113

 220 ITALY          MT            84          12518          168          25133

 234 TURKEY         MT            17           2202           17           2202

 304 USA            MT           667          61440         1205         110770

 409 CHILE          MT             7            804            7            804

 411 PARAGUA        MT             7          11963            7          11963

 504 TUNISIA        MT             -              -            7          12150

 516 COTE D'        MT            48           3840           72           5630

 535 ANGOLA         MT            25           3848           25           3848

 601 AUSTRAL        MT            69           7788          139          15566

 606 NEWZELD        MT             -              -           17           2251

                                                                

21105                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            260            0            260

 104 N KOREA        MT             0            299            0            672

 105 CHINA          MT            44           2942           44           2942

 108 HG KONG        MT            88          10589          108          12989

 118 INDNSIA        MT             0            960            2           1926

                                                                

2110501                                                         

 103 R KOREA        KG            40            260           40            260

 104 N KOREA        KG           168            299          534            672

 105 CHINA          KG           360            406          360            406

 108 HG KONG        KG         88249          10589       108249          12989

 118 INDNSIA        KG           400            960         2375           1926

                                                                

213                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT           120          13935          209          25120

 105 CHINA          MT         12783          87112        23110         169439

 106 TAIWAN         MT            43           5184           94           9421

 108 HG KONG        MT             1           2787            2           3432

 110 VIETNAM        MT            36           5192           56           7547

 111 THAILND        MT           116          11437          204          21540

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             9           2061           35           4102

 113 MALYSIA        MT            30           2401           44           3541

 117 PHILPIN        MT            25           1965           25           1965

 118 INDNSIA        MT            14           1403         5038          30730

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            369
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

213                                                             

 207 NETHLDS        MT            12           3090           12           3090

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           32           1524

 210 FRANCE         MT            10            601           10            601

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -           10           2000

 218 SPAIN          MT             0            264            0            465

 220 ITALY          MT             8            351           20            994

 304 USA            MT            13          11371           22          18198

 606 NEWZELD        MT             0            300            0            300

                                                                

21301                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT             0           2714            7           5493

 105 CHINA          MT            19           2442           33           3730

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            244           40           2615

 108 HG KONG        MT             0           2573            0           3003

 110 VIETNAM        MT             8           1376            8           1376

 111 THAILND        MT             1            784            6           2541

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             1            214            2            563

 113 MALYSIA        MT            17           1498           17           1736

 118 INDNSIA        MT             3            542            5            968

 205 U KING         MT             -              -            0            369

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           32           1524

 220 ITALY          MT             8            351           20            994

 304 USA            MT             2           1891            7           5115

                                                                

215                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT          3790          65467         3806          70793

 105 CHINA          MT         31941        1672677        55940        3107003

 106 TAIWAN         MT            31           4059           85          14537

 108 HG KONG        MT          1157          45035         2083          98133

 110 VIETNAM        MT             0            373           22           1245

 113 MALYSIA        MT           521           4692         2198          19883

 117 PHILPIN        MT            75           1989          130           3453

 118 INDNSIA        MT         11397         253874        17584         391225

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           95           2121

 205 U KING         MT            32          89126           32          89126

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           15          10418

 208 BELGIUM        MT             -              -           32          10129

 213 GERMANY        MT            21          37160           21          37160

 220 ITALY          MT             2          10493            2          10493

 304 USA            MT            32          84906           41          92599

                                                                

21501                                                           

 103 R KOREA        MT          3767          60086         3767          60086

 105 CHINA          MT         19310         606208        32041        1071605

 106 TAIWAN         MT            10           1519           64          11997

 108 HG KONG        MT           788          24968         1261          53731

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -           11            448

 113 MALYSIA        MT           521           4692         2198          19883

 118 INDNSIA        MT         11397         253874        17584         391225

 124 PAKISTN        MT             -              -           95           2121

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           15          10418

                                                                

217                                                             

 103 R KOREA                                   5680                       73160

 105 CHINA                                     9703                       24457

 106 TAIWAN                                   11361                       12137

 108 HG KONG                                  21142                       40580

 110 VIETNAM                                    707                        2636

 111 THAILND                                  13902                       16544

 113 MALYSIA                                   2130                        3857

 117 PHILPIN                                  10327                       17099

 118 INDNSIA                                   5829                        5829

 123 INDIA                                     9289                        9289

 124 PAKISTN                                      -                        4756

 125 SRILANK                                   1302                        1302

 137 SU ARAB                                      -                         419

 204 DENMARK                                      -                        1740

 205 U KING                                       -                         645

 207 NETHLDS                                  35729                       38150

 208 BELGIUM                                   6655                        7295

 210 FRANCE                                    1526                        6717

 213 GERMANY                                   4934                        9311

 218 SPAIN                                      765                        1275
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EXPORT200横浜
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 YOKOHAMA

217                                                             

 220 ITALY                                    10337                       12443

 241 CROATIA                                   5559                        5559

 302 CANADA                                       -                        3102

 304 USA                                       1566                        1921

 407 PERU                                         -                         352

 410 BRAZIL                                     552                         552

 506 EGYPT                                     7504                        7504

 601 AUSTRAL                                   1738                        1738

                                                                

21701                                                           

 105 CHINA          MT             0            218            0            218

 106 TAIWAN         MT             1            450            1            450

 110 VIETNAM        MT             0            707            0            707

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -            0            211

 304 USA            MT             0            282            0            282

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


